T

5 L m
Approved BodyShop

Eurokars Services PTE LTD

Level 5, 27A Tanjong Penjuru Eurokars Services PTE LTD
info-espl@eurokars.com.sg

Entrusted Repair Contract

Repair Order Information

Repair Order Number: SV01BB9B8B Arrived Date: -- Estimated Completion Time: --

Advisor Name: Lee Yao Sheng

Customer Information
Customer License Plate VIN Model Mileage
LIM THIAM HOCK EY2118R LRWYHCFS7RC440408 2024 MODEL Y Stealth Gray

Insurance Information

Repair Order Notes

2024/08/26 03:54 pm MS FIRST CAPITAL TP CLAIM
Repair Activity
Labor
# Correction Step Price Qty R:zg%'#t't Amount VYIE;?(
1 Frame / Structural $2,880.00

Notes: TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REA BUMPER &amp; TAILGATE. TO REPAIR END
PANEL. ANDALL ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.



2 Refinish

Notes: TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE AND END PANEL.

3 Mechanical / Electrical

Notes: TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.

4 Frame / Structural

Notes: TO REMOVE &amp; REFIT THE WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER
LEAK TEST.

5 Mechanical / Electrical

Notes: TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE WINDSCREEN GLASS.

6 Mechanical / Electrical

Notes: TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.

7 Mechanical / Electrical

Notes: TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.

8 Mechanical / Electrical

Notes: TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

9 Mechanical / Electrical

Notes: TO REPROGRAMMEAFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.

10 Mechanical / Electrical

Notes: SUNDRIES.

Parts

Pa rt# (Nonoriginal

accessorieswith*)

# Part Name

SCREW GROMMET -5 - 7X7H-0.65-1.5 GRP - PA6 -

1 SEAL 1116498-00-C
2 BACKLITE SPACER PADS 1509114-00-A
3 LOCATOR PIN - BACKLITE - LEFT HAND 1509123-00-A

4  LOCATOR PIN - BACKLITE - RIGHT HAND 1509122-00-A

5 MY LIFTGATE PROTECTIVE 3M TAPE RH 1766289-99-A

6 MY LIFTGATE PROTECTIVE 3M TAPE LEFT HAND 1766267-99-A

2/4

Price

$0.81

$9.17

$4.08

$4.08

$0.74

$0.74

Qty

11

Discount
Amount

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

$3,200.00

$330.00

$560.00

$120.00

$720.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$50.00

Amount with
Tax

$1.62

$100.87

$4.08

$4.08

$0.74

$0.74
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

LIFTGATE SEAL

REAR T-BADGE

LIFTGATE - SERVICE E-COATED

BODYSIDE LAMP CONNECTOR GASKET

LIFTGATE LAMP CONNECTOR GASKET

GROMMET -8.2X12.2 - 1.3 GRIP - 2WAY.

GROMMET - 8X0.5-0.9 GRIP - RUBBER - 4WAY

LAMP ASSEMBLY - REAR REFLEX - LEFT HAND

LAMP ASSEMBLY- REAR LICENSE PLATE- MAGNA

TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - LIFTGATE - TRUNK - RIGHT
HAND

TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - REAR BODYSIDE GLOBAL -
LEFT HAND

TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - LIFTGATE - TRUNK - LEFT
HAND

TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - REAR BODYSIDE GLOBAL -
RIGHT HAND

ASSEMBLY - REAR BUMPER BEAM

REAR WING BRAKET - ASSEMBLY - RIGHT HAND

TRAILER HITCH COVER ASSEMBLY - REAR FASCIA
BASE

TOW HOOK COVER - REAR FASCIA

J-NUT M6 0.5 - 3.0 MULTITHREAD

LOWER REAR FASCIA

BRACKET REAR CENTER ASSEMBLY

REAR FASCIA SERVICE - WITH PARKING ASSIST
BRACKETS - UNPAINTED

1497681-99-B

1607786-00-A

1493410-EC-A

1453382-00-A

1453384-00-A

1104926-00-B

1104335-00-B

1626226-00-A

1713282-00-A

1502089-00-B

1502086-99-D

1502088-00-B

1502087-99-D

1487616-00-B

1494044-00-A

1494009-00-B

1494426-00-A

1013802-00-B

1494006-00-B

1494045-00-E

1493735-SC-A

3/4

$25.46

$52.97

$1,329.40

$13.24

$13.24

$6.11

$6.11

$43.81

$20.37

$193.55

$305.60

$193.55

$305.60

$325.99

$6.11

$22.41

$22.41

$3.05

$590.85

$9.17

$911.73

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

$25.46
$52.97
$1,329.40
$26.48
$26.48
$24.44
$24.44
$43.81
$40.74
$193.55
$305.60
$193.55
$305.60
$325.99
$6.11
$22.41
$22.41
$18.30
$590.85
$9.17

$911.73



Summary

Labor

Sheet Metal (SM)
Mech/Elec (ME)
Frame (FR)
Refinish (RF)

Car Beauty

$0.00
$2,220.00
$3,440.00
$3,200.00
$0.00

Parts
Gross Parts

Other Parts

Total

Tax Included

$4,611.62
$0.00

$13,471.62

The entrusting party (myself) and the motor vehicle maintenance operator hereby agree as follows on all maintenance matters

under this entrustment contract and confirm as follows:

This form is a commissioned repair contract, and the final content may be changed. Please sign here and

confirm the repair content.

VT Signature

SA Signature

474

Customer Signature

Document Generation Date: 2024/08/26 04:13 pm
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