Eurokars Services PTE LTD

Level 5, 27A Tanjong Penjuru info-espl@eurokars.com.sg



Entrusted Repair Contract

Repair Order Information

Repair Order Number: SV01BB9B8B

Arrived Date: --

Estimated Completion Time: --

Advisor Name: Lee Yao Sheng

Customer Information

Customer	License Plate	VIN	Model	Mileage
LIM THIAM HOCK	EY2118R	LRWYHCFS7RC440408	2024 MODEL Y Stealth Gray	

Insurance Information

Repair Order Notes

2024/08/26 03:54 pm

MS FIRST CAPITAL TP CLAIM

Repair Activity

Labor

#	Correction Step	Price	Qty	Discount Amount	Amount with Tax
1	Frame / Structural				\$2,880.00
	Notes: TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REA BUMPER & TAILGATE. TO REPAIR END PANEL. AND ALL ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.				

2	Refinish	\$3,200.0
	Notes: TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE AND END PANEL.	
3	Mechanical / Electrical	\$330.0
	Notes: TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.	
4	Frame / Structural	\$560.0
	Notes: TO REMOVE & THE WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST.	
5	Mechanical / Electrical	\$120.0
	Notes: TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE WINDSCREEN GLASS.	
6	Mechanical / Electrical	\$720.0
	Notes: TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.	
7	Mechanical / Electrical	\$250.0
	Notes: TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	
8	Mechanical / Electrical	\$250.0
	Notes: TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	
9	Mechanical / Electrical	\$500.0
	Notes: TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.	
10	Mechanical / Electrical	\$50.0
	Notes: SUNDRIES.	

Parts

#	Part Name	Part# (Non original accessories with *)	Price	Qty	Discount Amount	Amount with Tax
1	SCREW GROMMET - 5 - 7X7H-0.65-1.5 GRP - PA6 - SEAL	1116498-00-C	\$0.81	2	0%	\$1.62
2	BACKLITE SPACER PADS	1509114-00-A	\$9.17	11	0%	\$100.87
3	LOCATOR PIN - BACKLITE - LEFT HAND	1509123-00-A	\$4.08	1	0%	\$4.08
4	LOCATOR PIN - BACKLITE - RIGHT HAND	1509122-00-A	\$4.08	1	0%	\$4.08
5	MY LIFTGATE PROTECTIVE 3M TAPE RH	1766289-99-A	\$0.74	1	0%	\$0.74
6	MY LIFTGATE PROTECTIVE 3M TAPE LEFT HAND	1766267-99-A	\$0.74	1	0%	\$0.74

7 LI	IFTGATE SEAL	1497681-99-B	\$25.46	1	0%	\$25.46
8 R	EAR T-BADGE	1607786-00-A	\$52.97	1	0%	\$52.97
9 LI	IFTGATE - SERVICE E-COATED	1493410-EC-A	\$1,329.40	1	0%	\$1,329.40
10 B	ODYSIDE LAMP CONNECTOR GASKET	1453382-00-A	\$13.24	2	0%	\$26.48
11 LI	IFTGATE LAMP CONNECTOR GASKET	1453384-00-A	\$13.24	2	0%	\$26.48
12 GI	ROMMET - 8.2X12.2 - 1.3 GRIP - 2WAY.	1104926-00-B	\$6.11	4	0%	\$24.44
13 GI	ROMMET - 8X0.5-0.9 GRIP - RUBBER - 4WAY	1104335-00-B	\$6.11	4	0%	\$24.44
14 L/	AMP ASSEMBLY - REAR REFLEX - LEFT HAND	1626226-00-A	\$43.81	1	0%	\$43.81
15 L/	AMP ASSEMBLY- REAR LICENSE PLATE- MAGNA	1713282-00-A	\$20.37	2	0%	\$40.74
16	AIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - LIFTGATE - TRUNK - RIGHT AND	1502089-00-B	\$193.55	1	0%	\$193.55
17	AIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - REAR BODYSIDE GLOBAL - EFT HAND	1502086-99-D	\$305.60	1	0%	\$305.60
18	AIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - LIFTGATE - TRUNK - LEFT AND	1502088-00-B	\$193.55	1	0%	\$193.55
19	AIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - REAR BODYSIDE GLOBAL - IGHT HAND	1502087-99-D	\$305.60	1	0%	\$305.60
20 A	SSEMBLY - REAR BUMPER BEAM	1487616-00-B	\$325.99	1	0%	\$325.99
21 RI	EAR WING BRAKET - ASSEMBLY - RIGHT HAND	1494044-00-A	\$6.11	1	0%	\$6.11
"	RAILER HITCH COVER ASSEMBLY - REAR FASCIA ASE	1494009-00-B	\$22.41	1	0%	\$22.41
23 T	OW HOOK COVER - REAR FASCIA	1494426-00-A	\$22.41	1	0%	\$22.41
24 J	- NUT M6 0.5 - 3.0 MULTITHREAD	1013802-00-B	\$3.05	6	0%	\$18.30
25 L	OWER REAR FASCIA	1494006-00-B	\$590.85	1	0%	\$590.85
26 B	RACKET REAR CENTER ASSEMBLY	1494045-00-E	\$9.17	1	0%	\$9.17
) (EAR FASCIA SERVICE - WITH PARKING ASSIST RACKETS - UNPAINTED	1493735-SC-A	\$911.73	1	0%	\$911.73

Summary

Labor		Parts	
Sheet Metal (SM)	\$0.00	Gross Parts	\$4,611.62
Mech/Elec (ME)	\$2,220.00	Other Parts	\$0.00
Frame (FR)	\$3,440.00		
Refinish (RF)	\$3,200.00		
Car Beauty	\$0.00		
		Total	\$13,471.62

Tax Included

The entrusting party (myself) and the motor vehicle maintenance operator hereby agree as follows on all maintenance matters under this entrustment contract and confirm as follows:

This form is a commissioned repair contract, and the final content may be changed. Please sign here and confirm the repair content.

VT Signature	SA Signature	Customer Signature

Document Generation Date: 2024/08/26 04:13 pm